
S. 
No. 

1|SAKSHI KUMARI 
2/SARITA KUMARI 

3| ROHIT KUMAR SAH 
4|SOMI KUMARI 

2nd Merit List for Admission in the first Year UG(CBCS)Semester-1(Session 2024-2028) 
Name 

S SHAYEDA KHATUN 

6|IRFAN ALI 
7|SHIMPI KUMARI 

8|ABHIJIT KUMAR 
9lPUJA KUMARI 

10| KIRAN KUMARI 
11| PRIYANKA KUMARI 

12|ANJALI KUMARI 
13/VIVEK KUMAR SAH 
14| NIDHI KUMARI 
15 KARAN KUMAR 
16| PALAK KUMARI 
17| DURGAWATI KUMARI 

18|SAPNA KUMARI 
19 VIVEK ANAND RAM 

20|AJIT KUMAR RAM 
21 NIDHI KUMARI 

22|ARMAN ANSARI 
23 RUKAYA RANI 

24|GUDDI KUMARI 
25 RITU KUMARI 

26SHRUTI KUMARI 
27 RITESH KUMAR SHARMA 
28 NEHA KUMARI 

29|ANISHA KUMARI 
30 PUNAM KUMARI 
31| PRADEEP KUMAR 

32|SUMITA KUMARI 
33|NISHA KUMARI 
34|LATIF ALI 
35 RANI KUMARI 

36|MONU KUMAR 
37 PRITI KUMARI 

38|SHOBHA KUMARI 
39|KHUSHI KUMARI 
40|SHALU KUMARI 

41|ANISHA KUMARI 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY,CHAPRA 

09.0.2 

Nand Lal Singh College,Daudpur 
Mother's Name 

REKHA DEVI 
SABITA 

PRAMILA DEVI 
VIDHAWATI DEVI 

AASMA BIBI 
JUBAIDA KHATUN 
RINKU DEVI 

REKHA DEVI 
RITA DEVI 

MEENA DEVI 
PUNAM DEVI 

PUNAM DEVI 

|USHA DEVI 
KANTI DEVI 

CHANDA DEVI 
SIMA DEVI 

PHULKUMARI DEVI 
CHAMPA DEVI 

URMILA DEVI 
KUNTI DEVI 
SANJU DEVI 

SAYRA BEGAM 
KHODAIJA BEGAM 
GYANTI DEVI 

KAVITA DEVI 

|KAMLAWATI DEVI 
KALAWATI DEVI 

PRAMILA DEVI 
BINDU DEVI 

NIRMALA DEVI 

GITA DEVI 

BHAGMANI DEVI 
MUNNI DEVI 

SADDRUN NISHA 
SARASWATI DEVI 

Subject: Geography 

KUSUM DEVI 

|INDU DEVI 

|MUNNI DEVI 
ANITA DEVI 

CHINTA DEVI 

MALTI DEVI 

Father's Name 
MADAN SINGH 

BIPENDRA SINGH 
RAMANAND SAH 

PRAMOD THAKUR 

MUGALJAN MIYA 
MD ALI H.AIDAR 

RAJENDRA RAI 
CHANDRIKA PRASAD 

LALBABU YADAV 

TUNTUN SAH 

JIUT NATH CHAUDHARY 

VIRENDRA PRASAD RASTOGI 
|AKSHAY LAL SAH 

|CHHOTELAL RAM 
KALICHARAN RAM 

SIYARAM RAM 
GUPTNATH RAM 
HEERA LAL RAM 

|HIRA RAM 
CHUNI LAL RAM 

SUNIL SAH 

ASLAM ANSARI 

SHAHID ALI 

RAMJI THAKUR 
VINOD PARSAD 

SANJAY SHARMA 
SANJAY SHARMA 

RAMANAND SAH 

CHUNNU MAHTO 

SHIV KUMAR MAHTO 

RAJKUMAR MAHTO 

DINDYAL PANDIT 
MAHESH MAHTO 

KASIM MALI 
ANIL MAHTO 

|HARENDRA RAY 
RAJNISH YADAV 

KAMESHWAR YADAV 
|SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 

VIRENDRA PRASAD 
ABHAY SINGH 

Gender Category PercentageCategory 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female ST 

Male 

|Male 
Female 

Female EBC 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

|GENERAL 

Female 

EWS 

Male 

EBC 

EBC 

Female 

EBC 

Male 

EBC 

GENERAL 
BC 

Female 

BC 

SC 

|ST 

|SC 

SC 

SO 

Female EBC 

SC 

Female EBC 

SC 

|Female EBC 

SC 

SC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

Female EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

Female EBC 

Male |BC 

Female BC 

BC 

Female 

Female BC 

BC 

72 

69 

67.4 

66 

64 

63.6 

62.6 

62 

61.8 

60 

60 

60 

57.6 

49.8 

48 

47 

46.6 

46.4 

46 

46 

57.8 

57.6 

56 

55.6 

54.6 

54 

52.02 

50.6 

50.02 

49 

48.6 

47 

46.6 

46.6 

46.6 

58.4 

57 

53.6 

53.4 

53.4 

53.4 

UR 

ST 

SC 

EBC 

BC 

Female |BC 



S. 
No. 

fs 

42 CHANCHAL KUMARI 

2nd Merit List for Admission in the first Year UGCBCS)Semester-1( Session 2024-2028) 

Name 

43|PRITI KUMARI 
44| NIHARIKA KUMARI 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 

45| BINDU KUMARI 

Nand Lal Singh College, Daudpur 
Subject: Geography 

Mother's Name 

PUNAM DEVI 

PUNAM DEVI 

URMILA DEVI 

RAJMUNI DEVI 

Father's Name 

DHARMENDRA PRASAD 

PAWAN KUMAR 

|SANJAY KUMAR PRASAD 

|SHOBHNATH YADAV 

Gender Category Percentage Categor 

Female BC 

Female BC 

Female BC 

Female BC 

53.4 

52.6 

52.2 

52 

WBC 



S.No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2nd Merit List for Admission in the first Year UG(CBCS) Semester-1(Session 2024-2028) 
Name 

KHUSHBOO KHATOON 

PRINCE GUPTA 

PINKEE KUMARI 

REKHA KUMARI 

SAUMYA KUMARI 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 
S.M.D.College, M.N.J.Gopalganj 

Subject: Geography 

RUBI KUMAR 

Mother's Name 
JUBAIDA KHATOON 

|SUNITA GUPTA 

SHILA DEVI 

USHA DEVI 

BANDANA MISHRA 

RITA DEVI 

Father's Name 
KALAMUDDIN ANSARI 

MUNNA GUPTA 

VIJAY LAL PRASAD 

MADAN YADAV 

KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA 

|SHAMBHU SAH 

Gender CategoryPercentage Category 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

BC 

GENERAL 

EBC 

49.4 

61.5 

46.8 

41 

67.8 

46.8 

EBC 

BC 

UR 

EBC 



S.No. 
1 

2 

3 
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Name 

GUDIYA KUMARI 

ALISHA KHATOON 

BEBI KUMARI 

NEHA KUMARI 

JAI PRÂKASH UNIVERSITY, CHAPRA 
Srikant Babu Degree College,Gopalganj 

Subject: Geography 

KAJAL KUMARI 

Mother's Name 
MADHURI DEVI 

HUSNA TARA 

VIDHAVATI DEVI 
|VIDHAVATI DEVI 
|SEEMA DEVI 

Father's Name 
ACHCHHELAL PRASAD Female EBC 

MOHAMMAD MUSTUFA Female BC 

Female ST RAJKUMAR SAH 

RAJKUMAR SAH 

GenderCategoryPercentage Category 

|ISHWAR DAYAL SINGH Female 

ST 

|GENERAL 

60.4 

63.2 

54.8 

48.4 

69.8 

EBC 

BC 

ST 

UR 

Female 
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