

Nand Lal Singh College, Daudpur

Subject: Geography
2nd Merit List for Admission in the first Year UG/CRCS Services

No		Mother's Name	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Categor
\vdash	1 SAKSHI KUMARI 2 SARITA KUMARI	REKHA DEVI	MADAN SINGH	Female	GENERAL	72	
		SABITA	BIPENDRA SINGH	Female	EWS	69	
	3 ROHIT KUMAR SAH 4 SOMI KUMARI	PRAMILA DEVI	RAMANAND SAH	Male	EBC	67.4	
	5 SHAYEDA KHATUN	VIDHAWATI DEVI	PRAMOD THAKUR	Female	EBC	66	
	6 IRFAN ALI	AASMA BIBI	MUGALIAN MIYA	Female	EBC	64	
	7 SHIMPI KUMARI	JUBAIDA KHATUN	MD ALI H.\IDAR	Male	EBC	63.6	
	B ABHIJIT KUMAR	RINKU DEVI	RAJENDRA RAI	Female	GENERAL	62.6	UR
	PUJA KUMARI	REKHA DEVI	CHANDRIKA PRASAD	Male	ВС	62	
	KIRAN KUMARI	RITA DEVI	LALBABU YADAV	Female	ВС	61.8	
	PRIYANKA KUMARI	MEENA DEVI	TUNTUN SAH	Female	ST	60	
	ANJALI KUMARI	PUNAM DEVI	JIUT NATH CHAUDHARY	Female	SC	60	
	VIVEK KUMAR SAH	PUNAM DEVI	VIRENDRA PRASAD RASTOGI	Female	EBC	60	
	NIDHI KUMARI	USHA DEVI	AKSHAY LAL SAH	Male	ST	57.6	ST
	KARAN KUMAR	KANTI DEVI	CHHOTELAL RAM	Female	SC	49.8	
	PALAK KUMARI	CHANDA DEVI	KALICHARAN RAM	Male	SC	48	
	DURGAWATI KUMARI	SIMA DEVI	SIYARAM RAM	Female	SC	47	
	SAPNA KUMARI	PHULKUMARI DEVI	GUPTNATH RAM	Female	SC	46.6	SC
	VIVEK ANAND RAM	CHAMPA DEVI	HEERA LAL RAM	Female	SC	46.4	
	AJIT KUMAR RAM	URMILA DEVI	HIRA RAM	Male	SC	46	
	NIDHI KUMARI	KUNTI DEVI	CHUNI LAL RAM	Male	SC	46	
	ARMAN ANSARI	SANJU DEVI	SUNIL SAH	Female	EBC	57.8	
	RUKAYA RANI		ASLAM ANSARI	· Male	EBC	57.6	
_	GUDDI KUMARI	CVANITION	SHAHID ALI	Female	EBC	56	
	RITU KUMARI		RAMJI THAKUR	Female	EBC	55.6	
$\overline{}$	HRUTI KUMARI		VINOD PARSAD	Female	EBC	54.6	
_	ITESH KUMAR SHARMA		SANJAY SHARMA	Female	EBC	54	
	EHA KUMARI		SANJAY SHARMA	Male	EBC	52.02	
$\overline{}$	NISHA KUMARI		RAMANAND SAH	Female	EBC	50.6	EBC
\rightarrow			CHUNNU MAHTO	Female	EBC	50.02	
\rightarrow	UNAM KUMARI		SHIV KUMAR MAHTO	Female	EBC	49	
	RADEEP KUMAR	GITA DEVI	Rajkumar mahto	Male	EBC	48.6	
_	JMITA KUMARI	BHAGMANI DEVI	DINDYAL PANDIT		EBC	47	
\neg	SHA KUMARI	MUNNI DEVI	MAHESH MAHTO		EBC	46.6	
$\overline{}$	TIF ALI	SADDRUN NISHA K	(ASIM MALI		EBC	46.6	
-+-	NI KUMARI	SARASWATI DEVI A	NIL MAHTO	1	EBC		
6 M	ONU KUMAR		HARENDRA RAY	1	BC	46.6	
7 PR	ITI KUMARI		AJNISH YADAV		BC BC	58.4	
3 SH	OBHA KUMARI		AMESHWAR YADAV	1		57	
) кн	USHI KUMARI	1	ANJAY KUMAR SINGH	1_	BC	53.6	ВС
) SH	ALU KUMARI		IRENDRA PRASAD		BC	53.4	
7 31 1/			INCINITED PRASALI	Female I	BC	53.4	







Nand Lal Singh College, Daudpur

Subject: Geography

2nd Merit List for Admission in the first Year UG(CBCS)Semester-1(Session 2024-2028)

Zita Wert List for Admission in the first rear od(cbes/semester. 2(see							
S. No.	Name	Mother's Name	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Categon
	CHANCHAL KUMARI	PUNAM DEVI	DHARMENDRA PRASAD	Female	вс	53.4	-
$\overline{}$	PRITI KUMARI		PAWAN KUMAR	Female	ВС	52.6	WBC
$\overline{}$	NIHARIKA KUMARI	1 010/10/10/2011	SANJAY KUMAR PRASAD	Female	ВС	52.2	1120
\vdash	BINDU KUMARI		SHOBHNATH YADAV	Female	вс	52	

08,07,24

19.7.m



S.M.D.College, M.N.J.Gopalganj

Subject: Geography

2nd Merit List for Admission in the first Year UG(CBCS)Semester-1(Session 2024-2028)

S.No.	Name	Mother's Name	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Category
1	KHUSHBOO KHATOON	JUBAIDA KHATOON	KALAMUDDIN ANSARI	Female	EBC	49.4	
2	PRINCE GUPTA	SUNITA GUPTA	MUNNA GUPTA	Male	EBC	61.5	EBC
3	PINKEE KUMARI	SHILA DEVI	VIJAY LAL PRASAD	Female	EBC	46.8	
4	REKHA KUMARI	USHA DEVI	MADAN YADAV	Female	ВС	41	ВС
5	SAUMYA KUMARI	BANDANA MISHRA	KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA	Female	GENERAL	67.8	UR
6	RUBI KUMAR	RITA DEVI	SHAMBHU SAH	Female	EBC	46.8	EBC

OS. 07.24

7.7.m



Srikant Babu Degree College, Gopalganj

Subject: Geography

2nd Merit List for Admission in the first Year UG(CBCS)Semester-1(Session 2024-2028)

S.No.	Name	Mother's Name	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Percentage	Category
1	GUDIYA KUMARI	MADHURI DEVI	ACHCHHELAL PRASAD	Female	EBC	60.4	EBC
2	ALISHA KHATOON	HUSNA TARA	MOHAMMAD MUSTUFA	Female	вс	63.2	ВС
3	BEBI KUMARI	VIDHAVATI DEVI	RAJKUMAR SAH	Female	ST	54.8	
4	NEHA KUMARI	VIDHAVATI DEVI	RAJKUMAR SAH	Female	ST	48.4	ST
. 5	KAJAL KUMARI	SEEMA DEVI	ISHWAR DAYAL SINGH	Female	GENERAL	69.8	UR

Deman 09.07.24

9.7.24